

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22005/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2010 in MAT No.566/2010,  
CAN No.4626/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ARUP BANDOPADHYAY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Chakrabarti, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR  
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG  
No.1 Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

For R-2 & 3 Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since from the Office Report dated 25th July, 2012, it  
appears that the matter is ready for hearing, let it be listed for  
final disposal after six weeks.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar