

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22005/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2010 in MAT No.566/2010 of The HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA)

ARUP BANDOPADHYAY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions, vacating interim order, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Chakraborti, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, ASG.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Syndicate Bank

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter be listed on 10th January, 2014.
If the petitioners do not pay up all their dues to the bank, the Court will take up the matter on merits.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[INDU POKHRIYAL]

COURT MASTER